In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2024 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 05 1211009
rev. 2024/03/19
Pressure Transmitters
PXT-K Series
The PXT-K Series pressure transmitters are state-

2 WIRE
4-20mA
How to Order
NOTE: Installation Manual 00-02-0840 and Installation Diagram 05-08-0763 are available at fwmurphy.com.
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
Example: PXT-K-600 = FW Murphy two wire Pressure Transmitter with Flying Lead Connection, 0-600 psig range.
Connector
K = PXT (Flying Lead)
KM = PXM (M12 x 1 Connector)
Pressure Range
30V30WC = (-30” H2O to +30” H2O) 400 = 0-400 (psig)
30V30 = (-30” HG to +30 psig) 600 = 0-600 (psig)
30V100 = (-30” HG to +100 psig) 1000 = 0-1000 (psig)
15 = 0-15 (psig) 2000 = 0-2000 (psig)
60 = 0-60 (psig) 3000 = 0-3000 (psig)
100 = 0-100 (psig) 5000 = 0-5000 (psig)
200 = 0-200 (psig) 6000 = 0-6000 (psig)
300 = 0-300 (psig) 10000 = 0-10000 (psig)
PXT – K – 600
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension
PXT-K 6.5 ounces 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 in. (121 x 121 x 70 mm)
PXT-KM 6.5 ounces 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 in. (121 x 121 x 70 mm)
Part Number Model and Description Notes
86031205 Adapter 1/4” x 1/4 NPT 316
40051047 Cable, PXT-KM, M12 X 3 ft.
40051048 Cable, PXT-KM, M12 X 6 ft.
40051082 Cable, PXT-KM, M12 X 30 ft.
40051049 Cable, PXT-KM, M12 X 50 ft.
40051050 Cable, PXT-KM, M12 X 100 ft.
The Hex is for tightening process threads only. The 7/8” Hex is on the 2000 psig and below models. The 1 3/16”
Hex is on the 3000 psig and above models.